
Silicone Adhesive Tape
Non-woven backing layer

Item no. Size Package Carton size (cm)

11.07.01

11.07.02

11.07.03

11.07.04

11.07.05

11.07.06

2.5 cm x 1.5 m

3.5 cm x 1.5 m

4 cm x 1.5 m

2.5 cm x 5 m

3.5 cm x 5 m

4 cm x 5 m

1 roll/box

400 boxes/carton

33.5 x 32 x 22

42 x 33.5 x 22

52 x 33.5 x 22

49 x 31 x 32

49 x 40 x 32

49 x 48 x 32

Product Variants

Flexible and highly 
conformable

Gentle on skin 
High breathability for 
maximum comfort

Medical grade 
silicone tape

®

Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer:

K-One MediTech Sdn. Bhd.
68, Lengkok Rishah 2, Kawasan Perindustrian Silibin, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia

www.k-one.com

This silicone adhesive tape is made of non-woven 
material coated with silicone gel. The tape can be cut 
off into any size.

Features 

Strong adhesion 
yet comfortable

It is applicable to a variety of indwelling catheters, 
electrodes or other external fixation that requires gentle 
but robust skin protection and adhesion

Applications



Silicone Adhesive Tape
PU film backing layer

Item no. Size Package Carton size (cm)

11.06.01

11.06.02

11.06.03

11.06.04

11.06.05

11.06.06

2.5 cm x 1.5 m

3.5 cm x 1.5 m

4 cm x 1.5 m

2.5 cm x 5 m

3.5 cm x 5 m

4 cm x 5 m

1 roll/box

400 boxes/carton
47 x 42.5 x 32

Product Variants

Flexible and highly 
conformable

Gentle on skin 

Waterproof

High breathability for 
maximum comfort

Medical grade 
silicone tape

®

Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer:

K-One MediTech Sdn. Bhd.
68, Lengkok Rishah 2, Kawasan Perindustrian Silibin, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia

www.k-one.com

This product is made of PU film with silicone gel. It is 
applicable to a variety of indwelling catheters, electrodes or 
other external fixation that requires gentle but robust skin 
protection and adhesion. The tape can be cut off into any 
size.

Features 

Applications

Strong adhesion 
yet comfortable

For small cut and bruise, dressing fixation, catheter 
fixation, needle and bandage fixation, etc.



Silicone Scar Removal Tape
Skin colour

Product Variants

Flexible and highly 
conformable

Gentle on skin 

Washable
and reusable

Water repellent
Permeable to 
moisture and air

®

Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer:

K-One MediTech Sdn. Bhd.
68, Lengkok Rishah 2, Kawasan Perindustrian Silibin, 30100 Ipoh, Perak, Malaysia

www.k-one.com

Silicone scar removal tape is a soft silicone dressing that has similar effects to the human skin. It is elastic, water 
repellent and permeable to moisture and air. The silicone scar removal tape helps to improve scar appearance 
(including hypertrophic and keloid) and restores skin to a more natural color and texture. It alleviates itchy skin and 
discomfort associated with scars. 

Features 

Applications

Silicone gel PH : PH 6.8
Viscosity  : > 0.1 N/cm
Thickness : 0.35 - 0.4mm

Strong adhesion 
yet comfortable

Specifications

Silicone scar removal sheet can be used on various scars including surgical scars, wound scars, hypertrophic burn 
scars, contractures burn scars, keloid burn scars and discoloured swollen scar. 

Item no. Size Package Carton size (cm)

11.05.01

11.05.02

11.05.03

11.05.04

11.05.05

11.05.06

2.5 cm x 1.5 m

3.5 cm x 1.5 m

4 cm x 1.5 m

2.5 cm x 5 m

3.5 cm x 5 m

4 cm x 5 m

1 roll/box

200 boxes/carton

38 x 33 x 29

38 x 33 x 29

38 x 33 x 29

38 x 43 x 29

38 x 43 x 29

38 x 43 x 29


