Silicone Adhesive Tape

Non-woven backing layer

This silicone adhesive tape is made of non-woven material coated with silicone gel. The tape can be cut off into any size.

Applications

It is applicable to a variety of indwelling catheters, electrodes or other external fixation that requires gentle but robust skin protection and adhesion



Features



Gentle on skin



High breathability for maximum comfort



Medical grade silicone tape



Flexible and highly conformable



Strong adhesion yet comfortable

Product Variants

Item no.	Size	Package	Carton size (cm)
11.07.01	2.5 cm x 1.5 m		33.5 x 32 x 22
11.07.02	3.5 cm x 1.5 m	1 roll/box 400 boxes/carton	42 x 33.5 x 22
11.07.03	4 cm x 1.5 m		52 x 33.5 x 22
11.07.04	2.5 cm x 5 m		49 x 31 x 32
11.07.05	3.5 cm x 5 m		49 x 40 x 32
11.07.06	4 cm x 5 m		49 x 48 x 32



Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer:

Silicone Adhesive Tape

PU film backing layer

This product is made of PU film with silicone gel. It is applicable to a variety of indwelling catheters, electrodes or other external fixation that requires gentle but robust skin protection and adhesion. The tape can be cut off into any size.



Applications

For small cut and bruise, dressing fixation, catheter fixation, needle and bandage fixation, etc.

Features



Gentle on skin



High breathability for maximum comfort



Medical grade silicone tape



Flexible and highly conformable



Strong adhesion yet comfortable



Waterproof

Product Variants

Item no.	Size	Package	Carton size (cm)
11.06.01	2.5 cm x 1.5 m		
11.06.02	3.5 cm x 1.5 m		
11.06.03	4 cm x 1.5 m	1 roll/box 400 boxes/carton	47 x 42.5 x 32
11.06.04	2.5 cm x 5 m		
11.06.05	3.5 cm x 5 m		
11.06.06	4 cm x 5 m		



Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer:

Silicone Scar Removal Tape

Skin colour

Silicone scar removal tape is a soft silicone dressing that has similar effects to the human skin. It is elastic, water repellent and permeable to moisture and air. The silicone scar removal tape helps to improve scar appearance (including hypertrophic and keloid) and restores skin to a more natural color and texture. It alleviates itchy skin and discomfort associated with scars.

Applications

Silicone scar removal sheet can be used on various scars including surgical scars, wound scars, hypertrophic burn scars, contractures burn scars, keloid burn scars and discoloured swollen scar.

Features



Gentle on skin



Permeable to moisture and air



Water repellent



Flexible and highly conformable



Strong adhesion yet comfortable



Washable and reusable

Specifications

Silicone gel PH : PH 6.8

Viscosity :> 0.1 N/cm

Thickness : 0.35 - 0.4mm



Product Variants

Item no.	Size	Package	Carton size (cm)
11.05.01	2.5 cm x 1.5 m	1 roll/box 200 boxes/carton	38 x 33 x 29
11.05.02	3.5 cm x 1.5 m		38 x 33 x 29
11.05.03	4 cm x 1.5 m		38 x 33 x 29
11.05.04	2.5 cm x 5 m		38 x 43 x 29
11.05.05	3.5 cm x 5 m		38 x 43 x 29
11.05.06	4 cm x 5 m		38 x 43 x 29



Authorized Representative, Distributor and Importer: